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EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20230104062333  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Horizon Start Date:  11-08-2018   Horizon End Date:  12-31-2029   
Material Issuer:  012839643 (Delphi Auto Lockport)

Contact Information:  Name: D KRUEGER            Phone Number:  716.439.2023

PART NUMBER:     52742756
Part Description:  FITTING-QC, 5/8" ANGLED
SHIPPING DOCK LOCATION: J201
Line Feed Code: 0001
Purchase Order Number:  0550392501

Job:     0610 S/O:     8892-031

Release Number: 367

Qty Recd:       0     SID: 42911   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-22-2022

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   1,512   01-30-2023             1,512
                            02/27/23     1,512
                    1,512   03-06-2023   1,512     1,512
                    1,512   04-10-2023             1,512
                            06/05/23     1,512
                    1,512   08-28-2023   1,512     1,512

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-18-2023
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:           0            End Date:  02-01-2023
Contact Information:  Name: D KRUEGER            Phone Number:  716.439.2023

PART NUMBER:     52742760
Part Description:  FITTING-QC, 5/8" STRAIGHT
SHIPPING DOCK LOCATION: J201
Line Feed Code: 0001
Purchase Order Number:  0550392501

Job:     0609 S/O:     8834-104

Release Number: 369

Qty Recd:       0     SID: 42756   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  12-07-2022

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
                            01/03/23     1,890
flexible PLANNING   1,890   01-04-2023             1,890
                    1,890   02-13-2023   1,890     1,890
                    1,890   03-20-2023             1,890
                            03/27/23     1,890
                    1,890   08-07-2023   1,890     1,890

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:    1,890            End Date:  01-18-2023
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:       1,890            End Date:  02-01-2023
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1479000001
========================================



EDI DELIVERY  -  RELEASE NUMBER: 20230104062333  -  Replacing the previous schedule

Material Issuer:  012839643 (Delphi Auto Lockport)

Contact Information:  Name: D KRUEGER            Phone Number:  716.439.2023

PART NUMBER:     52500597
Part Description:  BLOCK FTG - QUICK CONNECT, 3/8"
SHIPPING DOCK LOCATION: J201
Line Feed Code: 0001
Purchase Order Number:  0550387908

Job:     0644 S/O:     8916-076

Release Number: 726

Qty Recd:       0     SID: 42671   Last Rcvd ASN Dt:  11-28-2022

                     REQD     DATE        PREV     NEW
flexible PLANNING   8,000   01-30-2023   8,000     8,000
                    8,000   02-20-2023   8,000     8,000
                    8,000   03-27-2023   8,000     8,000
                    8,000   06-26-2023   8,000     8,000
                    8,000   09-25-2023   8,000     8,000

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:        0            End Date:  01-18-2023
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:       8,000            End Date:  02-01-2023
========================================
ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1479000002
========================================


